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Распределение практик по семестрам
на 2024-2027 г.г.

Практика на 2-4 курсах
	
	
	1 полугодие
	2 полугодие

	
	Уч.год
	Учебная практика
	Производственная практика
	Учебная практика
	Производственная практика

	
	
	УП.01
	УП.02
	УП.03
	ПП.01
	ПП.02
	ПП.03
	УП.01
	УП.02
	УП.03
	ПП.01
	ПП.02
	ПП.03

	2курс
	2024-2025
	
	
	
	
	
	
	36
	
	
	
	
	

	3 курс
	2025-2026
	36
	18
	18
	
	
	
	18
	18
	36
	144
	36
	

	4 курс
	2026-2027
	18
	18
	36
	36
	36
	144
	
	18
	18
	
	72
	144

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



